

¢  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.17368/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 200 OF 2006

WAKKAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned standing counsel for  
the State of U.P., list this application after two  
weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master