

| ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 200 OF 2006

WAKKAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 201 OF 2006

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 767 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 15/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
for State of U.P.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for four weeks at the request of learned
counsel for the appellant.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Renuka Sadana)

Court Master Court Master